
Neoficiální výsledky - přehled časů po
Unofficial Classification - Survey of Time after

                  4WD

V. Amatér Rally DK 2025
Biskupice, 18. - 19. 1. 2025

Poř. St.č.
Soutěžící - Entrant

Jezdec - Driver

Spolujezdec - Co-Driver

Značka vozu - Vehicle

Lic.-Lic.

Prio-Prio

Skupina-

Poř.-Pos.

Pen.-Pen.

Součet-Total

Ved.-Lead.

Pred.-Prev.

RZ/SS 10 Letiště 2

Pos. St.No

RZ/SS 1

RZ/SS 6

RZ/SS 2

RZ/SS 7

RZ/SS 3

RZ/SS 8

RZ/SS 4

RZ/SS 9

RZ/SS 5

RZ/SS 10
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01190017

  1

   20:17.3
   1

      00.0

CZE/CMOTORSPORT Světinský

      00.0

    2:00.3
SVĚTINSKÝ Lubomír

Subaru Impreza

    1:53.2
    1:44.8
    2:15.7

    2:05.1
    2:06.9

    1:47.2
    1:54.4

    2:14.2
    2:15.5

  7

   21:07.6
   2

      50.3

CZE/CHSC Racing

      50.3

    2:06.0
SLOVÁČEK Stanislav

00:10

HOŘÁK Michal
Subaru Impreza WRX

    1:55.9
    1:47.3
    2:20.7

    2:09.9
    2:14.4

    1:45.6
    1:58.4

    2:19.4
    2:20.0

  8

   22:00.0
   3

    1:42.7

CZE/CŠtajny Motorsport

      52.4

    2:15.3
STEIN Patrik
PASTYŘÍK Jakub
Audi A3 Quattro

    2:00.2
    1:50.9
    2:30.6

    2:11.6
    2:21.9

    1:52.5
    2:03.6

    2:23.5
    2:29.9

 12

   22:22.8
   4

    2:05.5

CZE/CLukssaa Racing

      22.8

    2:21.2
POTOCKÝ Lukáš

Audi S3 Quattro

    2:02.3
    1:53.7
    2:35.9

    2:21.6
    2:19.6

    1:56.3
    2:02.5

    2:22.2
    2:27.5

 26

   23:53.9
   5

    3:36.6

CZE/CVANĚK Martin

    1:31.1

    2:32.2
VANĚK Martin
LIČENÍK Petr
Subaru Forester

    2:10.2
    2:06.0
    2:40.0

    2:31.7
    2:29.8

    2:03.4
    2:10.2

    2:32.2
    2:38.2

Odstoupili - Odstoupili
145 /

NEMČEK Rado
HLAVÁ ČOVÁ Michaela
Audi TT

    2:06.6     2:29.0     2:18.4     1:57.5
    2:39.8
    2:32.7

139 CZE/CHUDEČEK Branislav
HUDEČEK Branislav

00:20

VW Golf IV

    2:04.8     2:29.4     2:25.7     2:09.8
    2:38.9
    2:37.1

 44 CZE/C     2:08.2
HOLÍK Michal
PATÁK Marek
Subaru Impreza 

    1:47.9     2:09.8     1:49.3

A ... 4WD -   B ... FWD -   C ... RWD -   D ... Junior -   E ... Dámský -   F ... Garage36 -  -  -  -  -  -


